CFW11
WEG's CFW11 uses state-of-the-art technology to control motors
up to 1000HP. Aimed at increasing customers productivity, the
CFW11 offers the following innovations:
Standard  Features
• Same programming as all other WEG VFD's
• Plug and play philosophy (connect and use) enables quick and
 easy installation of accessories and options.

HP 2
Drive
Amps 3
Motor
HP 2
Drive
Amps 3
23
0
Va
c
Input Power Supply:  Single or Three-Phase 200-240 Vac with Dynamic Braking Transistor
1 1/2 6.0 1 1/2 5.0 CFW110006B2ON1Z Yes A 12.1 x 5.8 x 9.0 13.9  $1,644 V1
2 7.0 2 7.0 CFW110007B2ON1Z Yes A 12.1 x 5.8 x 9.0 13.9  $1,716 V1
Input Power Supply:  Single-Phase 200-240 Vac with Dynamic Braking Transistor
3 10 3 10 CFW110010S2ON1Z Yes A 12.1 x 5.8 x 9.0 13.9  $1,812 V1
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 200-240 Vac with Dynamic Braking Transistor
2 7.0 1 1/2 5.5 CFW110007T2ON1Z Yes A 12.1 x 5.8 x 9.0 13.9  $1,620 V1
3 10 2 8.0 CFW110010T2ON1Z Yes A 12.1 x 5.8 x 9.0 13.9  $1,692 V1
5 13 3 11 CFW110013T2ON1Z Yes A 12.1 x 5.8 x 9.0 13.9  $1,728 V1
5 16 5 13 CFW110016T2ON1Z Yes A 12.1 x 5.8 x 9.0 13.9  $1,850 V1
7 1/2 24 7 1/2 20 CFW110024T2ON1Z Yes B 13.9 x 7.5 x 9.0 23  $2,424 V1
10 28 10 24 CFW110028T2ON1Z Yes B 13.9 x 7.5 x 9.0 23  $2,641 V1
10 34 10 28 CFW110033T2ON1Z Yes B 13.9 x 7.5 x 9.0 23  $3,190 V1
15 45 15 36 CFW110045T2ON1Z Yes C 17.7 x 8.7 x 11.5 46  $3,641 V1
20 54 20 45 CFW110054T2ON1Z Yes C 17.7 x 8.7 x 11.5 46  $4,400 V1
25 70 20 56 CFW110070T2ON1Z Yes C 17.7 x 8.7 x 11.5 46  $6,600 V1
30 86 25 70 CFW110086T2ON1Z Yes D 19.9 x 11.9 x 12.0 125  $7,222 V1
40 105 30 86 CFW110105T2ON1Z Yes D 19.9 x 11.9 x 12.0 125  $9,000 V1
50 142 40 115 CFW110142T2ON1DBZ Yes E 5 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 144  $12,720 V1
60 180 50 142 CFW110180T2ON1DBZ Yes E 5 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 144  $17,555 V1
75 211 60 180 CFW110211T2ON1DBZ Yes E 5 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 144  $24,380 V1
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 200-240 Vac without Dynamic Braking Transistor
50 142 40 115 CFW110142T2ON1Z No E 5 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 144  $11,649 V1
60 180 50 142 CFW110180T2ON1Z No E 5 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 144  $15,125 V1
75 211 60 180 CFW110211T2ON1Z No E 5 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 144  $21,560 V1
Notes:
1)  CT = Constant Torque, 150% overload / 60 sec.;  VT = Variable Torque (Quadratic Load), 110% overload / 60 sec.
2)  “HP” rating based on “average FLA values”. Use as a guide only.
3)  Motor FLA may vary with speed and manufacturer.  ALWAYS compare motor FLA to Nominal AMPS of drive.

Drive
Amps3
Motor
HP 2
Drive
Amps3
46
0
Va
c
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 380-480 Vac with Dynamic Braking Transistor
2 3.6 2 3.6 CFW110003T4ON1Z Yes A 9 12.1 x 5.8 x 9.0 22  $1,616
V1
3 5.0 3 5.0 CFW110005T4ON1Z Yes A 9 12.1 x 5.8 x 9.0 22  $1,650
5 7.0 3 5.5 CFW110007T4ON1Z Yes A 9 12.1 x 5.8 x 9.0 22  $1,712
7 1/2 10 5 10 CFW110010T4ON1Z Yes A 9 12.1 x 5.8 x 9.0 22  $1,969
10 13.5 7 1/2 11 CFW110013T4ON1Z Yes A 9 12.1 x 5.8 x 9.0 22  $2,068
10 17 10 13.5 CFW110017T4ON1Z Yes B 9 13.9 x 7.5 x 9.0 23  $2,530
15 24 10 19 CFW110024T4ON1Z Yes B 9 13.9 x 7.5 x 9.0 23  $2,992
20 31 15 25 CFW110031T4ON1Z Yes B 9 13.9 x 7.5 x 9.0 23  $3,873
25 38 20 33 CFW110038T4ON1Z Yes C 17.7 x 8.7 x 11.5 46  $4,300
30 45 25 38 CFW110045T4ON1Z Yes C 17.7 x 8.7 x 11.5 46  $5,400
40 58.5 30 47 CFW110058T4ON1Z Yes C 17.7 x 8.7 x 11.5 46  $6,633
50/60 70.5 40 61 CFW110070T4ON1Z Yes D 19.9 x 11.9 x 12.0 125  $7,500
60/75 88 50 73 CFW110088T4ON1Z Yes D 19.9 x 11.9 x 12.0 125  $8,900
75 105 75 88 CFW110105T4ON1DBZ Yes E 5 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 144  $13,600
100/125 142 75 115 CFW110142T4ON1DBZ Yes E 5 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 144  $15,900
150 180 100/125 142 CFW110180T4ON1DBZ Yes E 5 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 144  $23,115
175 211 150 180 CFW110211T4ON1DBZ Yes E 5 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 144  $27,020
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 380-480 Vac without Dynamic Braking Transistor
75 105 75 88 CFW110105T4ON1Z No E 5 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 144  $10,650
V1
100/125 142 75 115 CFW110142T4ON1Z No E 5 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 144  $12,500
150 180 100/125 142 CFW110180T4ON1Z No E 5 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 144  $17,500
175 211 150 180 CFW110211T4ON1Z No E 5 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 144  $21,000
200 242 150 211 CFW110242T4SZ No F 5, 7,10 48.6 x 16.9 x 14.2 309  $23,000
250 312 200 242 CFW110312T4SZ No F 5, 7,10 48.6 x 16.9 x 14.2 309  $29,366
300 370 250 312 CFW110370T4SZ No F 5, 7,10 48.6 x 16.9 x 14.2 309  $31,314
400 477 300 370 CFW110477T4SZ No F 5, 7,10 48.6 x 16.9 x 14.2 309  $41,027
450 515 400 477 CFW110515T4SZ No G 5, 7,10 50 x 21.1 x 16.8 474  $43,970
500 601 450 515 CFW110601T4SZ No G 5, 7,10 50 x 21.1 x 16.8 474  $50,088
600 720 500 560 CFW110720T4SZ No G 6, 7,10 50 x 21.1 x 16.8 474  $59,330
700 795 550 637 CFW110795T4OYZ-LR No H 6, 7, 8,11 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 470
$66,157
Qty. (2) ea. IP00 AC Line Reactors are included; supplied loose with the drive module: 12.3 x 15.5 x 13.5 125 x 2
750 877 600 715 CFW110877T4OYZ-LR No H 6, 7, 8,11 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 470
$74,135
Qty. (2) ea. IP00 AC Line Reactors are included; supplied loose with the drive module: 12.3 x 15.5 x 13.5 125 x 2
950 1062 750 855 CFW111062T4OYZ-LR No H 6, 7, 8,11 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 486
$92,842
Qty. (2) ea. IP00 AC Line Reactors are included; supplied loose with the drive module: 12.61 x 15.25 x 16.5 190 x 2
1000 1141 850 943 CFW111141T4OYZ-LR No H 6, 7, 8,11 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 486
$105,623
Qty. (2) ea. IP00 AC Line Reactors are included; supplied loose with the drive module: 12.61 x 15.25 x 16.5 190 x 2
Notes:
1)  CT = Constant Torque, 150% overload / 60 sec.;  VT = Variable Torque (Quadratic

Amps 3
Motor
HP 2
Drive
Amps 3
57
5
Va
c
  4
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 500-600 Vac with Dynamic Braking Transistor
2 2.9 2 2.7 CFW110002T5ON1NFZ Yes B 13.9 x 7.5 x 9.0 24  $2,393
V1
3 4.4 3 3.8 CFW110004T5ON1NFZ Yes B 13.9 x 7.5 x 9.0 24  $2,360
7 1/2 7.0 5 6.4 CFW110007T5ON1NFZ Yes B 13.9 x 7.5 x 9.0 24  $2,516
10 10 7 1/2 9.0 CFW110010T5ON1NFZ Yes B 13.9 x 7.5 x 9.0 24  $2,850
10 12 10 10 CFW110012T5ON1NFZ Yes B 13.9 x 7.5 x 9.0 24  $2,998
15 17 15 17 CFW110017T5ON1NFZ Yes B 13.9 x 7.5 x 9.0 24  $3,145
20 22 20 19 CFW110022T5ON1NFZ Yes C 17.7 x 8.7 x 11.5 44.6  $4,748
25 27 20 22 CFW110027T5ON1NFZ Yes C 17.7 x 8.7 x 11.5 44.6  $5,023
30 32 25 27 CFW110032T5ON1NFZ Yes C 17.7 x 8.7 x 11.5 44.6  $5,803
40 44 30 36 CFW110044T5ON1NFZ Yes C 17.7 x 8.7 x 11.5 44.6  $7,175
50 53 40 44 CFW110053T6ON1YZ Yes E 5, 8 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 143  $12,166
60 63 50 53 CFW110063T6ON1YZ Yes E 5, 8 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 143  $12,932
75 80 75 66 CFW110080T6ON1YZ Yes E 5, 8 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 143  $13,979
100 107 100 90 CFW110107T6ON1YZ Yes E 5, 8 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 143  $23,951
125 125 100 107 CFW110125T6ON1YZ Yes E 5, 8 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 143  $29,042
150 150 125 122 CFW110150T6ON1YZ Yes E 5, 8 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 143  $33,040
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 500-600 Vac without Dynamic Braking Transistor
50 53 40 44 CFW110053T6ON1NBYZ No E 5, 8 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 143  $9,887
V1
60 63 50 53 CFW110063T6ON1NBYZ No E 5, 8 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 143  $10,510
75 80 75 66 CFW110080T6ON1NBYZ No E 5, 8 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 143  $11,358
100 107 100 90 CFW110107T6ON1NBYZ No E 5, 8 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 143  $19,458
125 125 100 107 CFW110125T6ON1NBYZ No E 5, 8 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 143  $23,589
150 150 125 122 CFW110150T6ON1NBYZ No E 5, 8 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 143  $32,080
150 170 150 150 CFW110170T6OYZ No F 5, 7, 8 48.6 x 16.9 x 14.2 371  $33,083
200 216 150 180 CFW110216T6OYZ No F 5, 7, 8 48.6 x 16.9 x 14.2 371  $40,206
300 289 250 240 CFW110289T6OYZ No F 5, 7, 8 48.6 x 16.9 x 14.2 371  $48,913
350 315 300 289 CFW110315T6OYZ No G 5, 7, 8 50 x 21.1 x 16.8 569  $54,936
400 365 350 315 CFW110365T6OYZ No G 5, 7, 8 50 x 21.1 x 16.8 569  $71,061
450 435 350 357 CFW110435T6OYZ No G 5, 7, 8 50 x 21.1 x 16.8 569  $76,125
650 584 550 504 CFW110584T6OYZ-LR No H 6, 7, 8, 9 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 441
$78,880
Qty. (1) ea. IP00 AC Line Reactors are included; supplied loose with the drive module: 12.3 x 15.5 x 13.5 195 x 1
700 625 600 540 CFW110625T6OYZ-LR No H 6, 7, 8, 9 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 441
$85,780
Qty. (1) ea. IP00 AC Line Reactors are included; supplied loose with the drive module: 12.3 x 15.5 x 13.5 195 x 1
850 758 650 614 CFW110758T6OYZ-LR No H 6, 7, 8, 9 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 470
$102,734
Qty. (2) ea. IP00 AC Line Reactors are included; supplied loose with the drive module: 12.3 x 15.5 x 13.5 175 x 2
900 804 750 682 CFW110804T6OYZ-LR No H 6, 7, 8, 9 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 470
$114,957
Qty. (2) ea. IP00 AC Line Reactors are included; supplied loose with the drive module: 12.3 x 15.5 x 13.5 175 x 2
Notes:
1)  CT = Constant Torque, 150% overload / 60 sec.;  VT = Variable Torque (Quadratic Load), 110% overload / 60 sec.

Dimensions (in.)
HxWxD 3
List
Price
Multiplier
23
0
Va
c
1 1/2 CFW110006B2ON1Z CFDB2-125-224 125  224 5 x 12 x  5  $520 V1
2 CFW110007B2ON1Z CFDB2-95-298 95  298 5 x 12 x 7  $749 V1
2 CFW110007T2ON1Z CFDB2-95-298 95  298 5 x 12 x 7  $749 V1
3 CFW110010S2ON1Z CFDB2-63-448 63  448 5 x 12 x 7  $749 V1
3 CFW110010T2ON1Z CFDB2-63-448 63  448 5 x 12 x 7  $749 V1
5 CFW110013T2ON1Z CFDB2-38-746 38  746 5 x 12 x 10  $941 V1
5 CFW110016T2ON1Z CFDB2-38-746 38  746 5 x 12 x 10  $941 V1
7 1/2 CFW110024T2ON1Z CFDB5-26-1119 26  1,119 5 x 12 x 13  $1,130 V1
10 CFW110028T2ON1Z CFDB2-19-1492 19  1,492 5 x 12 x 16  $1,322 V1
10 CFW110033T2ON1Z CFDB2-19-1492 19  1,492 5 x 12 x 16  $1,322 V1
15 CFW110045T2ON1Z CFDB2-13-2238 12.6  2,238 5 x 19 x 10  $1,644 V1
20 CFW110054T2ON1Z CFDB2-10-2984 9.6  2,984 5 x 19 x 10  $1,644 V1
25 CFW110070T2ON1Z CFDB2-8-3730 7.5  3,730 5 x 19 x 13  $1,997 V1
30 CFW110086T2ON1Z CFDB2-7-4476 6.3  4,476 5 x 26.5 x 13  $2,588 V1
40 CFW110105T2ON1Z CFDB2-5-5968 4.9  5,968 5 x 26.5 x 16  $3,269 V1
50 CFW110142T2ON1DBZ CFDB2-4-7460 3.9  7,460 10 x 28 x 10  $3,820 V1
60 CFW110180T2ON1DBZ CFDB2-4-8952 3.3  8,952 10 x 28 x 10  $3,820 V1
75 CFW110211T2ON1DBZ CFDB2-3-11190 2.7  11,190 10 x 28 x 13  $5,622 V1
46
0
Va
c
2 CFW110003T4ON1Z CFDB2-375-298 375  298 5 x 12 x 7  $749 V1
3 CFW110005T4ON1Z CFDB2-250-448 250  448 5 x 12 x 7  $749 V1
5 CFW110007T4ON1Z CFDB2-150-746 150  746 5 x 12 x 10  $941 V1
7 1/2 CFW110010T4ON1Z CFDB2-100-1119 100  1,119 5 x 12 x 13  $1,130 V1
10 CFW110013T4ON1Z CFDB2-75-1492 75  1,492 5 x 12 x 16  $1,322 V1
10 CFW110017T4ON1Z CFDB2-75-1492 75  1,492 5 x 12 x 16  $1,322 V1
15 CFW110024T4ON1Z CFDB2-50-2238 50  2,238 5 x 19 x 13  $1,820 V1
20 CFW110031T4ON1Z CFDB2-38-2984 38  2,984 5 x 19 x 16  $2,201 V1
25 CFW110038T4ON1Z CFDB2-30-3730 30  3,730 5 x 26.5 x 13  $2,511 V1
30 CFW110045T4ON1Z CFDB2-25-4476 25  4,476 5 x 26.5 x 13  $2,511 V1
40 CFW110058T4ON1Z CFDB2-19-5968 19  5,968 5 x 26.5 x 16  $2,938 V1
50/60 CFW110070T4ON1Z CFDB2-15-8952 15  8,952 10 x 28 x 13  $4,328 V1
75 CFW110088T4ON1Z CFDB2-10-11190 10  11,190 10 x 28 x 16  $5,659 V1
75 CFW110105T4ON1DBZ CFDB2-10-11190 10  11,190 10 x 28 x 16  $5,659 V1
100/125 CFW110142T4ON1DBZ CFDB2-8-18650 8  18,650 24 x 30 x 18  $9,560 V1
150 CFW110180T4ON1DBZ CFDB2-5-22380 5  22,380 24 x 30 x 18  $11,854 V1
175 CFW110211T4ON1Z CFDB2-5-29840 5  29,840 24 x 30 x 18  $11,854 V1

Braking Resistor
Catalog Number
Rated
Ohms
Rated
Watts
Dimensions (in.)
HxWxD  1
List
Price
Multiplier
23
0
Va
c
1 1/2 CFW110006B2ON1Z CFDB5-125-560 125  560 5 x 12 x 10  $941 V1
2 CFW110007B2ON1Z CFDB5-95-746 95  746 5 x 12 x 10  $941 V1
2 CFW110007T2ON1Z CFDB5-95-746 95  746 5 x 12 x 10  $941 V1
3 CFW110010S2ON1Z CFDB5-63-1119 63  1,119 5 x 12 x 10  $1,130 V1
3 CFW110010T2ON1Z CFDB5-63-1119 63  1,119 5 x 12 x 10  $1,130 V1
5 CFW110013T2ON1Z CFDB5-38-1865 38  1,865 5 x 19 x 13  $1,820 V1
5 CFW110016T2ON1Z CFDB5-38-1865 38  1,865 5 x 19 x 13  $1,820 V1
7 1/2 CFW110024T2ON1Z CFDB5-26-2798 26  2,798 5 x 26.5 x 13  $2,511 V1
10 CFW110028T2ON1Z CFDB5-19-3730 19  3,730 5 x 26.5 x 13  $2,511 V1
10 CFW110033T2ON1Z CFDB5-19-3730 19  3,730 5 x 26.5 x 13  $2,511 V1
15 CFW110045T2ON1Z CFDB5-13-5595 12.6  5,595 5 x 26.5 x 16  $2,938 V1
20 CFW110054T2ON1Z CFDB5-10-7460 9.6  7,460 10 x 28 x 13  $4,663 V1
25 CFW110070T2ON1Z CFDB5-8-9325 7.5  9,325 10 x 28 x 13  $4,663 V1
30 CFW110086T2ON1Z CFDB5-7-11190 6.3  11,190 10 x 28 x 16  $5,254 V1
40 CFW110105T2ON1Z CFDB5-5-14920 4.9  14,920 24 x 30 x 18  $6,762 V1
50 CFW110142T2ON1DBZ CFDB5-4-18650 3.9  18,650 24 x 30 x 18  $10,325 V1
60 CFW110180T2ON1DBZ CFDB5-4-22380 3.3  22,380 24 x 30 x 18  $10,325 V1
75 CFW110211T2ON1DBZ CFDB5-3-27975 2.7  27,975 32 x 30 x 18  $10,325 V1
46
0
Va
c
2 CFW110003T4ON1Z CFDB5-375-746 375  746 5 x 12 x 13  $1,130 V1
3 CFW110005T4ON1Z CFDB5-250-1119 250  1,119 5 x 12 x 16  $1,511 V1
5 CFW110007T4ON1Z CFDB5-150-1865 150  1,865 5 x 19 x 13  $1,703 V1
7 1/2 CFW110010T4ON1Z CFDB5-100-2798 100  2,798 5 x 19 x 16  $1,892 V1
10 CFW110013T4ON1Z CFDB5-75-3730 75  3,730 5 x 26.5 x 16  $2,938 V1
10 CFW110017T4ON1Z CFDB5-75-3730 75  3,730 5 x 26.5 x 16  $2,938 V1
15 CFW110024T4ON1Z CFDB5-50-5595 50  5,595 10 x 28 x 13  $4,254 V1
20 CFW110031T4ON1Z CFDB5-38-7460 38  7,460 10 x 28 x 13  $4,254 V1
25 CFW110038T4ON1Z CFDB5-30-9325 30  9,325 10 x 28 x 16  $4,715 V1
30 CFW110045T4ON1Z CFDB5-25-11190 25  11,190 10 x 28 x 16  $5,071 V1
40 CFW110058T4ON1Z CFDB5-19-14920 19  14,920 24 x 30 x 18  $8,858 V1
50/60 CFW110070T4ON1Z CFDB5-15-22380 15  22,380 24 x 30 x 18  $10,176 V1
75 CFW110088T4ON1Z CFDB5-10-27975 10  27,975 32 x 30 x 18  $14,625 V1
75 CFW110105T4ON1DBZ CFDB5-10-27975 10  27,975 32 x 30 x 18  $14,625 V1

Amps
Catalog
Number
Dimensions (in.) 1
HxWxD
Approx. Weight
(lbs.) 1
List
Price
Multiplier
23
0
Va
c
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 230 Vac
3 12 LRW012D3N1 8 x 8 x 6 16  $436 V1
5 18 LRW018D3N1 8 x 8 x 6 16  $512 V1
7 1/2 25 LRW025D3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 42  $590 V1
10 35 LRW035D3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 45  $634 V1
15 45 LRW045D3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 54  $756 V1
20 55 LRW055D3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 55  $890 V1
25 / 30 80 LRW080D3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 74  $905 V1
40 100 LRW100D3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 78  $1,086 V1
50 130 LRW130D3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 60  $1,175 V1
60 160 LRW160D3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 71  $1,424 V1
75 200 LRW200D3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 79  $1,488 V1
46
0
Va
c
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 460 Vac
1 1/2 2 LRW002G3N1 8 x 8 x 6 11  $387 V1
2 , 3 4 LRW004G3N1 8 x 8 x 6 11  $394 V1
5 8 LRW008G3N1 8 x 8 x 6 14  $415 V1
7 1/2 12 LRW012G3N1 8 x 8 x 6 16  $452 V1
10 18 LRW018G3N1 8 x 8 x 6 16  $519 V1
15 25 LRW025G3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 42  $601 V1
20 / 25 35 LRW035G3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 45  $715 V1
30 45 LRW045G3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 54  $841 V1
40 55 LRW055G3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 55  $987 V1
50 / 60 80 LRW080G3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 60  $1,179 V1
75 100 LRW100G3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 71  $1,450 V1
100 130 LRW130G3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 74  $1,750 V1
125 160 LRW160G3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 48  $2,060 V1
150 200 LRW200G3N1 13 x 13.3 x 13.1 79  $2,400 V1
200 250 LRW250G3N1 24 x 18.4 x 16.8 99  $2,990 V1
250 320 LRW320G3N1 24 x 18.4 x 16.8 155  $3,700 V1
300 400 LRW400G3N1 24 x 18.4 x 16.8 155  $4,962 V1
350 / 400 500 LRW500G3N1 47 x 26.5 x 24.9 165  $6,446 V1
450 / 500 600 LRW600G3N1 47 x 26.5 x 24.9 205  $7,950 V1
750 / 800 1000 LRW1000G3N1 Consult Factory  $9,788 V1
Notes:
1) Dimensions and weights are provided for estimating purposes only.
NON-STOCK (call for lead time)
  WEG Automation - Products and Solutions  |  47Data is subject to change without notice.